
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

5 

35 

Name 

Leandro Figueira 

Jemma Neilson 

Hayley Scheepers 

Class 

50cc Minion 

50cc Minion 

50cc Minion 

Sponsor R1.  

30 

26 

23 

R2.  

30 

26 

23 

R3.  

30 

26 

23 

Total points 

90 

78 

69 
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Prokart SSS Sprint - Round 1 

1 - 50cc Minions 

50cc Minions Final Result 

Vereeniging Kart Circuit 1.140 km 


